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David Howard Brown

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Howard Brown
Postcode LS10 137

Date of birth April 1947

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SYNATEL LIMITED
SYNATEL LIMITED

4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED

BRAIME GROUP PLC
BRAIME GROUP PLC

4B BRAIME COMPONENTS LIMITED
4B ELEVATOR COMPONENTS
LIMITED

4B ELEVATOR COMPONENTS
LIMITED

BRAIME PRESSINGS LIMITED
BRAIME PRESSINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02341234
02341234
01171825

00488001
00488001

01171825
00727417

00727417

00191398
00191398

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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900943834

900943834
Hunslet Road

Leeds
British

App. Date

App. Date
31/05/1992
31/05/1992
14/05/1991

14/05/1991
14/05/1991

14/05/1991
14/05/1991

14/05/1991

14/05/1991
14/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/04/2012

10/04/2012
10/04/2012

10/04/2012
10/04/2012

10/04/2012

10/04/2012
10/04/2012

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



